
EV Results                                         MIDLAND 
COUNTY                                     UNOFFICIAL
                                                   DEMOCRATIC  PRIMARY RUNOFF
                                                   JULY 31, 2012
RUN DATE:07/31/12 06:37 
PM                                                                                  
REPORT-EL45A    PAGE 001

                                        TOTAL VOTES     %    EARLY VOTING  ELECTION DAY

 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 45) .  .  .  .  .          0
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .          0
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .         86                    86             0

US Senator MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 Grady Yarbrough (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .         34   40.48            34             0
 Paul Sadler (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         50   59.52            50             0

ELECTION DAY                                       MIDLAND 
COUNTY                                     UNOFFICIAL FINAL
                                                   DEMOCRATIC  PRIMARY RUNOFF
                                                   JULY 31, 2012
RUN DATE:07/31/12 08:29 
PM                                                                                  
REPORT-EL45A    PAGE 001

                                        TOTAL VOTES     %    EARLY VOTING  ELECTION DAY

 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 45) .  .  .  .  .         45  100.00
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .     70,556
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .        173                    86            87
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .                .25

US Senator MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 Grady Yarbrough (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .         72   42.11            34            38
 Paul Sadler (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         99   57.89            50            49

EV Results                                         MIDLAND 
COUNTY                                     UNOFFICIAL
                                                   REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUNOFF
                                                   JULY 31, 2012
RUN DATE:07/31/12 06:21 
PM                                                                                  
REPORT-EL45A    PAGE 001

                                        TOTAL VOTES     %    EARLY VOTING  ELECTION DAY



 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 45) .  .  .  .  .          0
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .          0
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,888                 5,888             0

US Senator MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 David Dewhurst (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,327   40.07         2,327             0
 Ted Cruz (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,480   59.93         3,480             0

Railroad Commissioner MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 Christi Craddick (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .      3,878   68.12         3,878             0
 Warren Chisum (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,815   31.88         1,815             0

Railroad Commissioner, UNEXP MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 Barry Smitherman (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .      4,176   79.88         4,176             0
 Greg Parker (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,052   20.12         1,052             0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 David Medina (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,708   54.30         2,708             0
 John Devine (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,279   45.70         2,279             0

District Judge, 238th J DIST, UNEXP MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 David W. Lindemood (REP)  .  .  .  .  .      2,655   45.80         2,655             0
 Elizabeth Byer Leonard (REP) .  .  .  .      3,142   54.20         3,142             0

ELECTION DAY                                       MIDLAND 
COUNTY                                     UNOFFICIAL FINAL
                                                   REPUBLICAN PRIMARY RUNOFF
                                                   JULY 31, 2012
RUN DATE:07/31/12 09:35 
PM                                                                                  
REPORT-EL45A    PAGE 001

                                        TOTAL VOTES     %    EARLY VOTING  ELECTION DAY

 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 45) .  .  .  .  .         45  100.00
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .     70,556
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .      9,963                 5,888         4,075
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .              14.12

US Senator MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 David Dewhurst (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,736   37.97         2,327         1,409
 Ted Cruz (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6,104   62.03         3,480         2,624



Railroad Commissioner MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 Christi Craddick (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .      6,556   68.63         3,878         2,678
 Warren Chisum (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,997   31.37         1,815         1,182

Railroad Commissioner, UNEXP MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 Barry Smitherman (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .      6,797   77.77         4,176         2,621
 Greg Parker (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,943   22.23         1,052           891

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 David Medina (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,566   54.36         2,708         1,858
 John Devine (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,834   45.64         2,279         1,555

District Judge, 238th J DIST, UNEXP MIDLAND COUNTYWIDE
VOTE FOR  1
 David W. Lindemood (REP)  .  .  .  .  .      4,522   46.30         2,655         1,867
 Elizabeth Byer Leonard (REP) .  .  .  .      5,245   53.70         3,142         2,103


